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Paula K. Schneider     Don Bell    
ASCRS•ASOA      ASCRS•ASOA  
Director of Meetings & Conventions   Chief Operating Officer     
pschneider@ascrs.org     ASCRS Foundation 
       dbell@ascrs.org 
Jamie Barbera       
ASCRS•ASOA      Laura Johnson      
Exhibit Hall Manager, Affiliate Functions   ASCRS•ASOA 
ASCRS Glaucoma Day & Cornea Day Exhibits  ASCRS Glaucoma Day     
jbarbera@ascrs.org     ljohnson@ascrs.org 
 
Amber Wojtyna     Jessica Donohoe     
ASCRS•ASOA      EyeWorld, Director of Special Projects 
Meetings Project Manager    jessica@eyeworld.org 
awojtyna@ascrs.org      
          
Marlene Braxton     Paul Zelin 
ASCRS•ASOA      EyeWorld, Advertising & Sponsorship Sales 
Registrar      ASCRSMedia 
mbraxton@ascrs.org     paul@eyeworld.org    
    
Pura Valdez      Cathy Stern 
ASCRS•ASOA      EyeWorld Media Production Manager 
Meetings Coordinator     cathy@eyeworld.org  
pvaldez@ascrs.org      
 
Shannon Mueller      
ASCRS•ASOA       
ASOA Meeting Manager      
shannon@asoa.org 
       
Deborah Berry      
ASCRS•ASOA       
Director of Clinical Education 
dberry@ascrs.org 
 
Gail J. Reggio       
Executive Director of the Cornea Society 
greggio@corneasociety.org       
     


